Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Versaflo™ Supplied Air
Regulating Valve Assembly V-300
Description
The 3M™  Versaflo™  Supplied Air Regulating Valve Assembly
Kit consists of a belt, an air regulating valve/muffler assembly
and QRS Breathing Hose that connects to one of the wide
range of 3M QRS Headtops. The use of a continuous

M-407
M-307CAP
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7100077491 70070799161 • • V-300 3M™ Versaflo™ Air Regulating Valve Assembly V-300/37019(AAD),
No fitting or breathing tube, 1 EA/Case
7012887859 AT019167991 • 902-01-78           3M™ Versaflo Supplied Air Regulating Valve Assembly 902-01-78,
V-300 with CEJN 342 fitting, 1 ea/Case. No Breathing Tube
7012873867 AT019184236 • 902-02-17 3M™ Versaflo Supplied Air Regulating Valve Assembly Kit 902-
02-17, V-300 with CEJN 342 fitting & BT-30 breathing tube, 1
ea/Case
7000126276 70070799112 • • V-211 3M™ Versaflo™ Vortemp™ Muffler Kit V-211 1 EA/Case
7000002156 78812417836 • • V-199 3M™ Adapter V-199/37069(AAD) 4 EA/Case
V-199 V-211V-300
V-300 Air Regulating Valve Airline Kit Parts & Accessories
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7012890770 AT019165714 • 901-00-56           3M™ Supplied Air Hose & Hose Assembly, Supplied Air Breathing
Hose with CEJN 342 Fittings, 7.5 m, 1 ea/Case
7012886198 AT019165706 • 901-00-55           3M™ Supplied Air Hose & Hose Assembly, Supplied Air Breathing
Hose with CEJN 342 Fittings, 10 m, 1 ea/Case
7012913494 AT019165698 • • 901-00-54           3M™ Supplied Air Hose & Hose Assembly, Supplied Air Breathing
Hose with CEJN 342 Fittings, 15 m, 1 ea/Case
7012887764 AT019185233 • 901-00-63           3M™ Supplied Air Hose & Hose Assembly, Supplied Air Breathing
Hose with CEJN 342 Fittings, 30 m, 1 ea/Case
7012890154 AT019184335 • 901-00-47 3M™ Supplied Air Breathing Air Panel, 901-00-47 with 3 x CEJN
342 Fittings , 1 ea/Case
901-00-54
901-00-47
Scan or Click for